
SAFETY NESTS COVERALL – SN 32 
(100% COTTON)

Weight:  200 GSM, 

Weave:  2/1S Twill  

Fabric Specification

Breathable, Soft to wear & Fantastic to Touch
Superior colorfastness 
3% washing shrinkage
Properties lasts lifetime of the fabric 
Additional tool pockets at sleeves & bottom side seams
Elasticated waist for close fitting
5cm Reflective Tape with 330cd/lx.m2 reflection value
Additional Adjustment for fitting at cuff.
Double Slider zipper at front chest opening for easy to wear
Bartack at all stress points

Product Features

Care Instructions

Maximum washing temperature 60oc normal process

Do not bleach

Professional dry cleaning

Do not tumble dry.

41

                 NAVY BLUE    RED      KHAKI

                   ROYAL BLUE  ORANGE

COLORS

SIZE RANGE (CM)

SIZE WAIST INSEAM

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

7XL

8XL

9XL

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

LENGTH
( HPS-BTM)

152

155

158

161

164

167

170

173

176

179

182

182


