

## SAFETY NESTS COVERALL – SN 32 (100% COTTON)



### Fabric Specification

- **Weight:** 200 GSM,
- **Weave:** 2/1S Twill

### Care Instructions

- ⓧ Maximum washing temperature 60°C normal process
- ⓧ Do not bleach
- ⓧ Professional dry cleaning
- ⓧ Do not tumble dry.

### Product Features

- Breathable, Soft to wear & Fantastic to Touch
- Superior colorfastness
- 3% washing shrinkage
- Properties lasts lifetime of the fabric
- Additional tool pockets at sleeves & bottom side seams
- Elasticated waist for close fitting
- 5cm Reflective Tape with 330cd/lx.m2 reflection value
- Additional Adjustment for fitting at cuff.
- Double Slider zipper at front chest opening for easy to wear
- Bartack at all stress points

### COLORS



### SIZE RANGE (CM)

SIZE	WAIST	INSEAM	LENGTH (HPS-BTM)
S	50	72	152
M	52	74	155
L	54	76	158
XL	56	78	161
2XL	58	80	164
3XL	60	82	167
4XL	62	84	170
5XL	64	86	173
6XL	66	88	176
7XL	68	90	179
8XL	70	92	182
9XL	72	94	182